

|  
ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008  
CC 11077/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2007 in CWP No. 6680/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DIRECTOR OF AGRICULTURE, PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.C.KAPURIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 18/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth, Adv.

Mr. Abir Phukan, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to produce  
relevant documents including the Rules.

Adjourned by two weeks.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master